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INVOTEe DESCRIPETONS o s sovo s ainsie awimie

PCT #1 - FUEL FILTER AND RESEAL
FILTER HOUSING VIN # 04434

JAIL - PUT INSULATION IN THE BACK
FLOW WATER PREVENTERS

JAIL - REPLACED PUSH BUTTON & RUBBER
PLUNGER IN SOLENOID VALVE IN CELL #8
JAIL-REPLACED DIAPHRAGM IN FLUSH
VALVE#19,REPLACED DIAPHRAGM IN
SILIDOID CALVE #20,FOUND HOUSING
CRACKED#10

COUNTY COURT - 28432, CAA, WILLIAMS
COUNTY COURT - 28497, CAA, ROBINSON
COUNTY COURT - 28836, CAA, VAQUERA

JAIL - REPAIRED DAMAGED GATE
REPLACED CHAIN

JP #4 - DESK CALENDERS

PCT #1 - 18.57 TONS OF ASPHALT PATCH
HP

SHERIFF OFFICE - ACCT #0302545514001

ACCT #996329630 - CONSTABLE #3 & #4,
PCTS #1-#4, CODE ENFORCEMENT
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82290-APCA 01/02/14 BEN E. KEITH FOODS 6,695.94 100-420-3330 1,077.17 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,065.88 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,410.59 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 860.49 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,252.53 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,029.28 JAIL - FOOD
6,695.94
82291-APCA 01/02/14 BETTY NOWOTNY 40.00 100-409-4861 40.00 TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING
12/21/13
40.00
82292-APCA 01/02/14 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 219.76 100-420-3320 219.76 JAIL - MOP BUCKET COMBO YELLOW
219.76
82293-APCA 01/02/14 BOBBY CHARLES ROBERSON 67.00 100-203-2070 67.00 REFUND OVERPAYMENT ON CAUSE

13-86658, 12/12/13 - JP PCT #3

67.00
82294-APCA 01/02/14 BORRER ELECTRIC SERVICE (DB 661.50 100-419-4878 425.00 COURTHOUSE - REPLACE & FIX XMAS
100-419-4500 60.00 LIGHTS, BIRD REPELLANT
100-419-4505 85.00 COURTHOUSE - LABOR, CHECK OUTLET IN
JURY ROOM
100-419-4505 91.50 COURTHOUSE - LABOR, OUTLET
661.50
82295-APCA 01/02/14 CAPITAL GRAPHICS, INC. 2,726.84 100-401-4350 667.00 COUNTY CLERK - OFFICIAL RECORD
INDESTRUCTO BINDERS, VOLUME NUMBERS
1132-1141
100-401-3100 1,000.00 COUNTY CLERK - OFFICIAL RECORD
100-401-4350 1,059.84 BINDERS (1142-1146) CIVIL&CRIM
MINUTES, PROBATE MINUTES, INDEX
PAPER
2,726.84
82296-APCA 01/02/14 CARD SERVICE CENTER 447.08 100-407-4812 285.00 COURTHOUSE - HEB FOOD FOR CHRISTMAS
100-419-4878 162.08 PARTY, AUDITOR - COURSEBEST PRACTICE
IN DEVELOP PUBLIC CONSTRUCTION BID
1/15/14
447.08
82297-APCA 01/02/14 CITY OF GONZALES 4,572.45 100-431-4400 270.45 COUNTY AGENT - ACCT #02-0396-00

11/4/13-12/3/13
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COLORADO MATERIALS CO.
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DORSETT TRUCK & TRAILER SAL

NTS

PAYABLE
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100-420-4400
100-419-4400
211-611-4400
211-611-4400
100-419-4400
213-613-4400
100-409-4400
100-419-4400
100-419-4400

100-419-4400

214-614-4400

100-409-4999

211-611-3570

214-614-3570

100-405-4995

100-408-4810

100-401-4621

100-417-4861

SYSTEM

Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................
912.38 UTILITIES
536.31
99.45
86.00
183.16
106.25
303.79
2,023.34
51.32
4,572.45
61.38 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #42100, DECEMBER
2013
63.05 PCT #4 - ACCT #64600, DECEMBER 2013
124 .43
6,000.00 TAX OFFICE - PAPER VISION
ENTERPRISE, ANNUAL MAINTENANCE,
10/22/13-10/21/14
6,000.00
653.50 PCT #1 - 113.37 TONS OF GRADE 2
BASE, 45.78 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
20,639.92 PCT #4 - 1262.38 TONS OF NON
SPECIFIC 1 3/4"™ BASE
21,293.42
1,500.00 DECEMBER 2013 CONSULTING FEE
1,500.00
175.00 TREASURER - CTAT ANNUAL DUES
175.00
34.28 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #104745,
MAINTENANCE COPIES, 9/15/13-12/15/13
SERIAL #W522L302242
34.28
20.00 JP #3 - OFFICE CLEANING, 12/19/13
20.00
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212-612-3540 569.49 PCT #2 - SET OF FENDERS W/BOLT ON
KIT
569.49
82306-APCA 01/02/14 EXXON/MOBIL 27.87 100-420-3300 27.87 JAIL - ACCT #7187859204836000, GAS,

DECEMBER 2013

27.87

82307-APCA 01/02/14 FASTENAL IND. & CONSTRUCTIO 19.65 100-425-4540 19.65 SHERIFF OFFICE - PARTS TO REPAIR
TAHOE BRUSHGUARD

19.65
82308-APCA 01/02/14 FORREST E. PENNEY, JR. 75.00 100-402-4008 75.00 COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE
75.00
82309-APCA 01/02/14 FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 8.00 212-612-3540 8.00 PCT #2 - LUGNUT COVER
8.00
82310-APCA 01/02/14 FRENCH-ELLISON TRUCK CENTER 674.36 211-611-4540 674.36 PCT #1 - REPAIRS ON 2005 PB 379 VIN

#858205, ROAD CALL
674.36

82311-APCA 01/02/14 GEORGE M. ARA, JR. 6.78 100-409-4262 6.78 MILEAGE - G. ARA, TAX OFFICE,
NOVEMBER 2013

6.78
82312-APCA 01/02/14 GONZALES COUNTY EMS 829.45 100-420-4051 340.00 AMBULANCE SERVICE - S. DAVIS 11/8/13
100-420-4051 489.45 AMBULANCE SERVICE - S. EATON
11/19/13
829.45
82313-APCA 01/02/14 GRAINGER, INC. 1,226.14 214-614-5710 1,199.00 PCT #4 - AIR COMPRESSOR, COMPRESSOR
214-614-3305 27.14 OIL, VALVOLINE SUPER HPO SAE
1,226.14
82314-APCA 01/02/14 GRANDE TRUCK CENTER, INC. 18.64 211-611-3540 18.64 PCT #1 - A/C KNOB KITS
18.64

82315-APCA 01/02/14 GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 2,238.75
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100-411-3380 82.30 COUNTY ATTORNEY - FINGERPRINT,POLICE
100-411-3657 499.90 TAPE,TRAFFIC CONE,GLOVES,OPEN
100-411-5710 1,441.20 REEL,FLASHLIGHT,RIFLES,MAGAZINE ,AMMU
100-411-3390 215.35 NITION
2,238.75
82316-APCA 01/02/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C 24.34 100-419-4400 24.34 ANNEX - ACCT #3754999
24.34
82317-APCA 01/02/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY TELEPHONE 824.07 100-414-3900 21.33 COURTHOUSE STMT #164843-001-3,
100-400-3900 21.32 WIRELESS INTERNET & AUDITOR PHONE
156-156-4520 21.32 12/11/13-1/10/13
100-407-3900 21.32
100-404-3900 21.33
100-406-3900 21.33
109-695-3857 21.32
100-411-3900 21.32
100-421-3900 21.32
100-408-3900 21.32
100-407-4200 122.57
100-405-4533 64.01
100-409-3900 169.96 TAX OFFICE - STATEMENT
100-409-4200 254.30 #164255-001-4, 12/11/13-1/10/14
824.07
82318-APCA 01/02/14 GVEC HOME SERVICES 2.70 100-419-3340 2.70 COURTHOUSE - KNOB
2.70
82319-APCA 01/02/14 GVEC.NET 109.95 156-156-4522 109.95 JP #4 - ACCT #17114, INTERNET

SERVICES, 12/17/13-1/17/14

109.95

82320-APCA 01/02/14 HOBART SERVICE (DBA) 140.60 100-420-4595 140.60 JAIL - REPAIRS/LABOR CONVECTION OVEN
140.60

82321-APCA 01/02/14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 143.00 100-408-5720 143.00 TREASURER - REFRIGERATOR
143.00

82322-APCA 01/02/14 HUEBNER RANCH (DBA) 818.00 213-613-4860 818.00 PCT #3 - LABOR TO MOVE FENCE & WIDEN

ROAD CR 232 @ SLAYDEN BRIDGE
818.00

82323-APCA 01/02/14 1CS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. 194.40
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100-420-3340 194.40 JAIL - ADMISSION KIT, SOAP,

TOOTHPASTE, COMB, DEODORANT

194.40
82324-APCA 01/02/14 J.M. PARR, INC 130.00 213-613-4860 130.00 PCT #3 - LAWN MAINTENANCE, NOVEMBER
2013
130.00
82325-APCA 01/02/14 JACKIE WILLIAMSON 300.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25177, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25313, CAA, CPS
300.00
82326-APCA 01/02/14 JACQUELINE MILLER 30.00 100-430-6050 30.00 TRANSPORTATION TO DOCTOR SAN MARCOS,

TX 12/16/13

30.00
82327-APCA 01/02/14 JAMES M. CLAUDER 795.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25313, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 345.00 25TH, 25485, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 22773, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25325, CAA, CPS
795.00
82328-APCA 01/02/14 JC SUPPLY CO., LLC 2,661.25 211-611-3420 2,661.25 PCT #1 - WEED KILLER
2,661.25
82329-APCA 01/02/14 JEAN PETEREK BURNS 150.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 21249, CAA, CPS
150.00
82330-APCA 01/02/14 JENNIFER MACHACEK 1,470.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25486, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25177, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25204, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25472, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25204, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 420.00 25TH, 25124, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25486, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25177, CAA, CPS
1,470.00
82331-APCA 01/02/14 JOHNSON OIL COMPANY 243.68 100-203-2065 243.68 HOT CHECK, L. ROBINSON, CAUSE #28580
243.68

82332-APCA 01/02/14 JOHNSON OIL COMPANY, DBA 11,058.63 211-611-3300 4,576.02 1,400 DSL - PCT #1
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211-611-3300 4,649.10 1,400 DSL - PCT #1
100-431-3300 59.19 20.661 GAS - EXT AGENT
100-420-3300 246.84 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS, CAR WASH
100-425-4540 9.00
100-425-3300 1,309.67
100-422-3300 164.88 57.55 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
100-411-3300 43.93 15.332 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
11,058.63
82333-APCA 01/02/14 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MGT., 50.00 100-402-4998 50.00 COUNTY COURT - 1026036-20131130,

11/1/13-11/30/13
50.00
82334-APCA 01/02/14 LUCY VILLAGOMEZ 317.55 156-156-4812 317.55 PERDIEM, MILEAGE, HOTEL, PARKING -

L.VILLAGOMEZ, 12/2-4/13, AUSTIN,TX
EXPERIENCE COURT PERSONNEL SEMINAR

317.55
82335-APCA 01/02/14 MARK SYMMS 1,350.00 100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 27684, CAA, FLORES
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28789, CAA, FLORES
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28644, CAA, GUEVARA
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28225, CAA, SCHAKEL
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28619, CAA, LEAL
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28453, CAA, LEAL
1,350.00
82336-APCA 01/02/14 MARTI MACIAS 165.36 100-401-4814 165.36 PERDIEM, MILEAGE - M. MACIAS, 59TH

ANNUAL VITAL STATISTICS CONFERANCE,
12/11/13-12/13/13, AUSTIN, TX

165.36
82337-APCA 01/02/14 MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 814.89 125-601-3000 59.43 JP #4 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-1000 53.40 JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-3000 78.00 JP #4 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-2000 495.06 JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-1000 129.00 JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
814.89

82338-APCA 01/02/14 MCJUNKIN REDMAN CORPORATION 113.88 214-614-3400 113.88 PCT #4 - TERRY TOWELS
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113.88

82339-APCA 01/02/14 MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY, INC 200.00 100-419-4505 200.00 COURTHOUSE - SERVICE CALL RE-RAN NEW

WIRE PHONE LINES REPAIRED TESTED
SENT SIGNALS ISSUED WHITE TAG

200.00

82340-APCA 01/02/14 METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS, 600.00 100-420-4505 600.00 JAIL - REPLACED SWITCH ON CELL DOOR
#8, LABOR, TRAVEL TIME

600.00
82341-APCA 01/02/14 MILLER UNIFORMS & EMBLEMS, 1,669.06 100-411-3800 1,669.06 COUNTY ATTORNEY - 2 BODY ARMOUR
VEST, PLATE INSERTS FOR VEST, NAME
TAGS
1,669.06
82342-APCA 01/02/14 MOHRMANNS DRUG STORE 752.22 100-420-3910 752.22 JAIL - INMATE MEDICATION
752.22
82343-APCA 01/02/14 NEC-RD 405.63 214-614-4400 20.29 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-005,
11/8/13-12/11/13
100-419-4400 20.29 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-006,
11/8/13-12/11/13
214-614-4400 47.23 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-004,
11/11/13-11721/13, 11/21/13-12/11/13
100-419-4400 317.82 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-003,

11/11/13-12/12/13

405.63
82344-APCA 01/02/14 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 574.15 100-406-3100 179.98 HUMAN RESOURCE - COPER PAPER BLUE,
LILAC, WHITE, TONER
100-401-3100 283.36 ARCHIVES - DESK PAD CALENDARS (2)
100-433-3100 3.84 COUNTY CLERK - DESK PAD CALENDAR (7)
COPY PAPER, LEGAL, 8X11
100-400-3100 51.10 COUNTY JUDGE - COPY PAPER, (6) MESH
LETTER TRAYS
100-400-3100 27.49 COUNTY JUDGE - PAPER, AUDITOR -
100-407-3100 28.38 LABELS, ENVELOPES
574.15
82345-APCA 01/02/14 ORKIN, LLC (DBA) 522.00 100-419-4598 79.15 TAX OFFICE - PEST CONTROL, DECEMBER
2013
100-419-4598 50.00 EMC BUILDING - PEST CONTROL,

DECEMBER 2013
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Check Number.

82346-APCA

82347-APCA

82348-APCA

82349-APCA

82350-APCA

82351-APCA

82352-APCA

82353-APCA

HC Date....

(7970 [o] R

01/02/14 PITNEY BOWES

01/02/14 RALEIGH E. MEASOM

01/02/14 REESE & ESCOBAR L.L.P.

01/02/14 RESERVE ACCOUNT

01/02/14 ROBERT A. WILLIAMSON, M.D.

01/02/14 ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO LLC (DBA

01/02/14 SALT FLAT FEED & MERCANTILE

01/02/14 SATURN SALES & SERVICE (DBA

899.44

90.00

1,350.00

3,000.00

115.00

71.34

16.99

332.66

100-420-4598
100-420-4598
100-419-4598

100-419-4598

100-401-4622

100-409-4622

100-414-4622

100-422-4205

100-402-4006
100-402-4006
100-402-4006
100-402-4006
100-402-4006
100-402-4006

100-409-3110

100-420-4054

212-612-3540

213-613-3305

211-611-3540
211-611-3400
211-611-3542

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

118.39
118.39
55.62
100.45
522.00
89.44

534.00

276.00

899.44

90.00

90.00

225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00

1,350.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

115.00

115.00

71.34

71.34

16.99

16.99

85.66

67.20
179.80

Invoice DescriptionS.ecasscsssanssses
JAIL - PEST CONTROL, DECEMBER 2013
JAIL - PEST CONTROL, NOVEMBER 2013
JUSTICE CENTER - PEST CONTROL,
DECEMBER 2013

ANNEX - PEST CONTROL, DECEMBER 2013

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #9237646,
11/30/13-12/30/13

TAX OFFICE - ACCT. #4566212
QUARTERLY PMT 10/1/13-12/31/13
DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #9570029,
10/1/13-12/31/13

REIMBURSE CELL PHONE NOVEMBER 2013

COUNTY COURT - 28670, CAA, HERNANDEZ
COUNTY COURT - 28640, CAA, CAMPOS
COUNTY COURT - 28716, CAA, HERNANDEZ
COUNTY COURT - 28724, CAA, BANDA
COUNTY COURT - 28798, CAA, SOLIS
COUNTY COURT - 28835, CAA, CHAVEZ

TAX OFFICE - ACCT #28599421 POSTAGE
FOR METER

JAIL - PHYSICAL R .TAYLOR, 12/13/13
PCT #2 - CAP
PCT #3 - DELO 400 15W40

PCT #1 - HUB, SEAL, DUST CAP, BOLTS,
NUTS, TIRE, FREIGHT
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332.66
82354-APCA 01/02/14 SCHMIDT BROTHERS LLC 673.84 100-425-4550 42.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #215314
100-426-4540 95.98 CODE ENFORCEMENT - OIL/FILTER
CHANGE, WIPER BLADES
100-425-4550 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #215165
100-425-4550 38.29 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #125001
100-411-4540 52.78 COUNTY ATTORNEY - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #275892
100-425-4550 38.12 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #124999
211-611-4540 105.94 PCT #1 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE VIN
#04434
100-425-4540 14.50 SHERIFF OFFICE - INSPECTION VIN
#29103
100-425-4550 38.54 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
VIN #133940
100-422-4550 52.78 CONSTABLE #3 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
100-422-4540 13.95 AIR FILTER, VIN #187941
212-612-4540 14.50 PCT #2 - VEHICLE INSPECTION VIN
#46952
100-425-4550 46.17 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL FILTER CHANGE
VIN #138384
100-425-4550 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE
100-425-4540 13.95 VIN #214390
673.84
82355-APCA 01/02/14 SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC. 788.70 100-401-4350 788.70 COUNTY CLERK - 10 OFFICIAL RECORD

BINDERS #1147-1156

788.70
82356-APCA 01/02/14 SEGUIN TITLE coO. 20.00 100-203-2060 20.00 OVERPAYMENT REC #2013-8846 SEGUIN
TITLE CO.
20.00
82357-APCA 01/02/14 SEYDLER-HILL FUNERAL HOME 950.00 100-402-4052 475.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL
EXAMINER - E. KVAPIL 12/8/13
100-402-4052 475.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL

EXAMINER - B. GRIFFIN 12/21/13

950.00

82358-APCA 01/02/14 SHELL FLEET MANAGEMENT 248.26 100-420-3300 248.26 71.417 GAS - JAIL



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

SYSTEM

Check Number.

82359-APCA

82360-APCA

82361-APCA

82362-APCA

82363-APCA

HC Date....

VeNtor: ccoamis wsiors siole s simimm e

01/02/14 SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I

01/02/14 STEVEN A. LOGSDON, PH.D.

01/02/14 TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION SE

01/02/14 TEXAS ASSOC OF CO. AUDITORS

01/02/14 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTI

31,638.00

125.00

8.00

235.00

4,409.90

100-419-5760

100-419-5760

100-420-4054

100-431-4814

100-407-4810

100-405-4999
100-400-2030
100-401-2030
100-404-2030
100-406-2030
100-407-2030
100-409-2030
100-411-2030
100-414-2030
100-416-2030
100-417-2030
100-418-2030
100-419-2030
100-420-2030
100-422-2030
100-424-2030
100-425-2030
100-426-2030
100-431-2030
100-433-2030
211-611-2030
212-612-2030

248.

18,666.

12,971

31,638.

125

125

235

2355

1,157,
28.
128.
12«

25

141

55

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

26

40

.60

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

40
42
76
92

.45
97.

44

.06
185.
108.

82
84

.65
bt
40.
98.

2035
30.
26.

855.
47.
23.
41.

194.

160.

90
74
33
95
69
15
12

96
12
16
41

COURTHOUSE - POWER CONNECT 5548, 48
GBE PORTS (3),POWER CONNECT 5524,
24GBE (2), POWEREDGE R720XD, POWER
CONVERSION 1000 AMPS

COURTHOUSE - SOPHOS UTM 425, UTM NET
WORK PROTECTION LICENSE,UTM WEB
PROTECTION LICENSE, UTM PREMIUM
SUPPORT

JAIL - LAW ENFORCEMENT EVALUATION,
R. TAYLOR

EXTENSION AGENT - REGISTRATION FEE
FOR ACCT #214320 FUEL UP TO PLAY 60

2014 ANNUAL DUES AUDITOR & ASSISTANT
AUDITOR

UNEMPLOYMENT FUND - DEFICIT BILLING
4TH QUARTER ENDING 12/31/13
UNEMPLOYMENT CONTRIBUTION



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

82364-APCA

82365-APCA

82366-APCA

82367-APCA

82368-APCA

HC Date....

Vendor.....c.uuus

01/02/14 TEXAS GAS SERVICE

01/02/14 THE GONZALES INQU

01/02/14 TIME WARNER CABLE

01/02/14 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO.

01/02/14 TRAVIS HILL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

213-613-2030
214-614-2030
100-408-2030

- A DIVIS 911.96 100-420-4400
100-419-4400
IRER 465.76 100-405-4300

100-405-4300
100-405-4300
100-405-4300
100-405-4300
100-405-4300

100-405-4300

100-405-4300
100-405-4300
100-405-4300

100-405-4300

64.32 100-424-4525

159.96 211-611-3540
211-611-3400
211-611-3305
211-611-3400

1,275.00 100-415-4009

135
175
20

4,409.

625.

286

FAN

40.

40.

46.

54.

40.

46.

40.

54.

34.

34.

34.

465

64.
64.
24,
24,
59.
49.
159.

150.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

.18
+15
.55
90
51

.45

.96

25

25

00

63

25

00

25

63

50

50

50

.76
32
32
99
99
99
99
96

00

JAIL - METER #0201086558,
11/18/13-12/18/13
ANNEX - METER #0203863490,
11/18/13-12/18/13

PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON A THREE
QUARTER TON TRUCK 10/29/13

PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON A ASPHALT
RECLAIMER / ROCK SHREDDER 10/29/13
PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON FLEXIBLE
BASE MATERIAL 13-3570-A 10/29/13
PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON FLEXIBLE
BASE MATERIAL 13-3570-B 10/29/13
PUBLIC NOTICE - INVITATION TO BID ON
THREE-QUARTER TON PICKUP 11/05/13
PUBLIC NOTICE - BID ON FLEXIBLE BASE
MATERIAL, 11/5/13, #13-3570-A

PUBLIC NOTICE - BID FOR PURCHASE OF
ASPHALT RECLAIMER/ROCK SHREDDER
11/05/13

PUBLIC NOTICE - BID ON FLEXIBLE BASE
MATERIALS, 11/5/13, #13-3570-B
PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON A HALF-TON
PICKUP 11/22/13

PUBLIC NOTICE TO BID ON HALF-TON
PICKUP 11/29/13

PUBLIC NOTICE - BID ON 2014 THREE
QUARTER TON PICKUP 11/29/13

DPS - ACCT #8260161480020203

PCT #1 - FUEL CAP, SPRAYER 2PK BUG &
WEED

PCT #2 - 5 GAL GEAR LUBE

PCT #1 - REFLECTIVE TAPE

25TH, 25402, CAA, CPS



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

Check Number.

82369-APCA

82370-APCA

82371-APCA

82372-APCA

82373-APCA

HC Date....

01/02/14 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

01/02/14 VERIZON SOUTHWEST (DBA)

01/02/14 VICKY CAVAZOS-JONES

01/02/14 VICTORIA COMMUNICATIONS

01/02/14 WEST GROUP (DBA)

VENAGT : 50500 vmamas e wmss

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

2,029.00

212.96

280.00

347.50

877.00

100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-402-4006
100-415-4009
100-415-4009

100-405-4533

100-405-4201

100-400-4200

100-202-9999

100-415-4015

100-425-4520

100-400-3900

100-426-3900
100-407-3900
100-425-3900

100-417-3900

100-401-3900

150.
150.
150.
150.
.00
150.
150.

225

1,275.

2,029.

2,029.

131

156.

<74.

212,

280.

280.

347.

347.
76.
57.

14.
210.

159.

159.

00
00
00
00

00
00

00

00

00

.33

46

83>

96

00

00

50

50

00

00

00
00

00

00

Invoice Descriptions....ceeeeveaenns
25TH, 25151, CAA, CPS
25TH, 25204, CAA, CPS
25TH, 25486, CAA, CPS
25TH, 25151, CAA, CPS
COUNTY COURT - 28757, CAA, GIBBERMAN
25TH, 25284, CAA, CPS
25TH, 25318, CAA, CPS

TREASURER CLIENT SUPPORT -
1/1/14-3/31/14

PARKS & WILDLIFE - ACCT
#105432283136666706
COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT
#105432281303878509
Less Credits Taken

DISTRICT COURT - TRANSLATION &
TRAVEL, LEDEZMA, GRIFALDO, 12/13/13

SHERIFF OFFICE - TECH CHECKED
MONITOR THAT WAS TURNING OFF AND ON
FOUND LOOSE CABLE TO MONITOR, TRAVEL
TIME

COUNTY JUDGE - 2014 TX LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE PAMPHLET

AUDITOR - (2)TX LOCAL GOVERNMENT
CODE 2014, CODE ENFORCEMENT (1)
SHERIFF OFFICE - TX LOCAL GOVERNMENT
CODE 2014, TX CIVIL PRACTICE, TX
PROPERTY, TX FAMILY CODE, 2014

JP #3 - ACCT #1003362646, 2014 TX
LOCAL GOVERNNMENT, 2014 TX CIVIL
PRACTICE REMEDIES, 2014 PAMPHLET TX
PROPERTY

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #1000740665,
2014 TX LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE, 2014
TX CIVIL PRACTICE AND REMEDIES, 2014
TX FAMILY CODE



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number. HC Date....

82374-APCA

82375-APCA

82376-APCA

82377-APCA

82378-APCA

82379-APCA

82380-APCA

82381-APCA

01/02/14

01/02/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

Vendor...e s se s asiseails suns s Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.
100-414-3900 51.00

100-414-3900 51.00

877.00

WILKERSON PLUMBING 96.44 100-419-4505 96.44
96.44

WILSON CULVERTS, INC. 3,524.70 212-612-3600 3,524.70
3,524.70

2ND 25TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 27,178.75 100-405-4061 27,178.75
27,178.75

A-LINE AUTO PARTS, DBA 50.06 213-613-3400 7.68
213-613-3540 4.74

213-613-3540 37.64

50.06

ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 10.43 214-614-3400 3.29
214-614-3400 3.49

214-614-3400 3.65

10.43

ALL STAR PRINTING & OFFICE 22.91 100-418-3100 22.91
22.91

APACHE AGGREGATE PRODUCTS L 2,096.29 211-611-3570 2,096.29
2,096.29

APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 3,188.80 100-420-3332 267.20
100-420-3320 218.35

100-420-3340 110.40

100-419-3320 164.70

Invoice Descriptions...eeeeeeeeneess
DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #1000646647,
2014 TX FAMILY CODE PAMPHLET
DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #1000646647,
2014 TX CIVIL PRACTICE AND REMEDIIES
CODE PAMPHLET

COURTHOUSE - PUT NEW KIT IN URINAL
IN MEN’S BATHROOM

PCT #2 - (2) 24"X30’ 16G, (2)
60"X35’ 16G

2ND 25TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 1ST
QUARTERLY PAYMENT ADULT & JUVENILE
SERVICE 2014

PCT #3

ELECTRIC TAPE, FUSE KIT

PCT #3 - FAN BELT

PCT #4 - ANCHOR SCREWS
PCT #4 - ANCHOR SCREWS
PCT #4 -ANCHOR SCREWS

JP #4 - RECEIVED / DATE STAMP

PCT #1 - 299.47 TONS OF 3" MINUS

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS

JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, CLOROX, HAND
SOAP, REFRESH GELS, ROLL TOWELS,
BAGS

COURTHOUSE - PAPER TOWELS, GLASS
CLEANER, TRASH LINERS, TOILET TISSUE



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

Check Number.

82382-APCA

82383-APCA

82384-APCA

82385-APCA

82386-APCA

82387-APCA

82388-APCA

HC Date....

01/13/14 ASPHALT PATCH ENT. INC.

01/13/14 AT&T MOBILITY

01/13/14 AT&T MOBILITY

01/13/14 BETTY NOWOTNY

01/13/14 BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC.

01/13/14 BRENDA MARIE PETRU

01/13/14 CARAWAY FORD, INC.

VeNdOR s s smis & aws sk @ wiwi s

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

1,161.

1,388.

88

40

5,343

30

95

76

100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320

100-420-3340
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-419-4878

212-612-3580

100-425-4205
100-420-4205
100-425-4401

.34 127-400-4200

.00 100-409-4861

.75 214-614-3570

.51 100-424-4260

.40 100-409-4352

122;

69.
219.

54.
269.
110.
120.

5
176.
.90

74.

85.
280.
209.
332.

99.

62.

81

3,188.
1,161.
1,161.
465.
123.
799.
1,388.
88.
88.
40.
40.
5,343.
5,343.
30.
30.

95.

85
80
25
90
65
40
50

45
30

35
90
20
85
70

35
80

80

19

16

96

64

76

34

34

00

00

75

51

51

40

Invoice Descriptions...cceeeceeeencas
JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, REFRESH GELS,
LONG WOODEN BOWL BRUSH

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, CLOROX,
TRASH LINERS

JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, ROLL TOWELS,
TRASH LINERS, HAND SOAP, MOP HEADS,
WOOODEN BRUSHES

JAIL - M/F TOWELS, ROLL TOWELS,
PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS,

JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, HOSPITAL
SPRAY, CLOROX

JAIL - PLATES

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, GLOVES

JAIL - GLOVES, TOILET TISSUE, TRASH
LINERS, HOSPITAL SPRAY

COURTHOUSE - DIVIDED PLATES, CARRY
OUT PLATES, PIC-PACS, CHRISTMAS
PARTY

PCT #2 - 9.41 TONS ASPHALT PATCH

SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL ACCT
#287002100872

COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #835774286

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING 1/5/14

PCT #4 - 375.00 TONS 1 3/4" BASE

MILEAGE - B PETRU, DECEMBER 2013

TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE
STICKERS, 106 X .90 = 95.40



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 12 MAR 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14 Page 16

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor....sssscssssjssnscsss Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice DesCriptions.......eeeeeenns
95.40

82389-APCA 01/13/14 CARAWAY FORD-MERCURY, INC. 300.00 100-425-4540 300.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - LABOR TO REPAIR

2011 FORD CROWN VIC VIN #138352,
FOUND WIRES RUBBING TOGETHER,
REPAIRED WIRES

300.00
82390-APCA 01/13/14 CITY OF WAELDER 298.50 212-612-4400 46.41 PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
11/20/13-12/20/13
212-612-4400 124.57 PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,
11/20/13-12/20/13
100-419-4400 127.52 CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,

11/20/13-12/20/13
298.50
82391-APCA 01/13/14 COGNISERV 15,091.44 100-409-4999 15,091.44 TAX OFFICE - COMB STYLE BINDERS -

COLD CONVERSION, CONVERTED AND PDFS
LOADED INTO PAPER VISION ARCHIVE

15,091.44
82392-APCA 01/13/14 COLORADO MATERIALS CO. 20,598.82 214-614-3570 20,309.64 PCT #4 - 1242.18 TONS OF NON
SPECIFIC 1 3/4" BASE
211-611-3570 289.18 PCT #1 - 68.04 TONS OF GRADE 2 CITY
BASE
20,598.82
82393-APCA 01/13/14 DEWITT POTH AND SON 4,869.12 100-425-4522 30.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#C2J264896, 11/1/13-12/2/13
100-425-4522 107.54 SHERIFF OFFICE - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#c2L212428, 11/1/13-12/2/13
100-411-4522 86.45 COUNTY ATTORNEY - COPIER

MAINTENANCE, #CJF233075,
11/6/13-12/5/13

100-407-5720 4,423.00 AUDITOR - DIGITAL COPIER #C2JC64012
100-424-4522 48.62 DPS - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CR1628451, 11/4/13-12/4/13
100-433-4522 30.00 RECORDS CENTER - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CN1040554, 11/4/13-12/11/13
156-156-4521 30.00 JP #3 - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CME132554, 11/25/13-12/18/13
100-425-4522 35.44 SHERIFF OFFICE - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CRC737882, 11/18/13-12/17/13
100-431-4522 48.07 COUNTY AGENT - COPIER MAINTENANCE,

#CNB156170, 11/19/13-12/16/13



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

Check Number.

82394-APCA

82395-APCA

82396-APCA

82397-APCA

82398-APCA

82399-APCA

82400-APCA

82401-APCA

HC Date...e Vendor. : «es swis s e siss s s s

01/13/14 DOCUMATION INC

01/13/14 ECOLAB, INC.

01/13/14 EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NE

01/13/14 EWALD FORD TRACTOR, INC.

01/13/14 EXXON/MOBIL

01/13/14 FORREST E. PENNEY, JR.

01/13/14 G&K SERVICES, INC.

01/13/14 GEORGE M. ARA, JR.

376.20

197.77

4,800.95

2,457.89

51.50

600.00

420.64

10.40

Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

156-156-4520

100-401-4621

100-420-4510

100-405-4200

214-614-4510

214-614-3542

100-422-3300

100-415-4006

212-612-2055
211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055

100-409-4262

30.

4,869.

376.

376.
197.
197.

4,800.

4,800

2,313.

144.

2,457.

51

51

600.

600.

35.
69.
35.
69.
35.
69.
35.
69.

420.

10.

10.

00

20

20

77

4

95

.95

39

50

89

.50

.50

00

00

70
46
70
46
70
46
70
46

64

40

40

Invoice Descriptions
JP #1 - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CMG021659, 11/26/13-12/19/13

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107739,

CONTRACT #25196277, 12/15/13-1/14/14

JAIL - PARTS FOR LAUNDRY

GLOBAL / CONNECT CODE RED EXTENSION
FOR 1/1/14-12/31/14

PCT #4 - REPLACED TEMP CONTROL
SWITCH, REPLACED PROBE IN
EVAPORATOR, EVACUATE SYSTEM, PULL

VACUUM RECHARGE SYSTEM

PCT #4 - BATTERY, CORE CHARGE,

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT

#7187600000360732

2ND

PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT

MILEAGE - G .ARA, TAX OFFICE,

25TH, 52-12-A, CAA, OLAZABA

#2
#1
#2
#1
#2
#1
#2
#1

UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM

DECEMBER 2013

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
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Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.......ceeveneeeenans Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice DescriptionS....ceeeeeeenans
82402-APCA 01/13/14 GONZALES BUILDING CENTER (D 1,286.05 100-408-3100 23.39 TREASURER’S OFFICE - SURGE PROTECTOR
211-611-3400 22.78 PCT #1 - NAILS
211-611-3400 34.33 PCT #1 - NAILS, LAG SCREWS, SLEDGE,
211-611-3630 28.98 FLAT WASHERS
211-611-3400 22.78 PCT #1 - NAILS
213-613-3100 14.97 PCT #3-KEY, METAL TREATMENT, SPRAY
213-613-3560 8.49 PAINT, U.S.FLAG,PULLEY,SNAP HOOK,
213-613-3400 69.58 QUICK LINK,DRILL BIT,FLAT IRON
WELD,ROUND ROD
100-419-3340 39.95 COUNTY ATTORNEY - MULTI-FOLD TOWEL
DISPENSOR
100-419-3340 5.30 ANNEX - BOLT, NUT, WASHER, DRILL BIT
100-419-3630 4.98 COBALT
211-611-3400 223.30 PCT #1 - T-POST, PVC PIPE, TAPE
211-611-3630 20.98 MEASURE, HACKSAW FRAME HEAVY DUTY
211-611-3400 65.97 PCT #1 - CHAIN SAW CHAIN (3)
100-408-3100 12.49 TREASURER’S OFFICE - 12’ EXTENSION
CORD
213-613-3100 16.29 PCT #3 - TRASH BAGS
211-611-3100 1.59 PCT #1 - MASTER PADLOCK KEY BLANK
211-611-3400 223.30 PCT #1 - PVC PIPE, T-POST
211-611-3400 223.30 PCT #1 - T-POST, PVC PIPE
211-611-3400 223.30 PCT #1 - PCV PIPE, T-POST
1,286.05
82403-APCA 01/13/14 GREATER GONZALES COUNTY CRI 26.42 100-203-2080 26.42 CRIME STOPPERS FEE 12/16/13-12/31/13
26.42
82404-APCA 01/13/14 GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 1,979.95 100-411-4540 474.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - PROGARD -
UNIVERSAL WEAPON MOUNT-CAGE
100-411-5710 960.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - XPS2- ZOMBIE MEDEL
100-411-3340 225.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - CUT-OUT TENT TYPE
KIT W/CASE
100-411-3340 294.70 COUNTY ATTORNEY - PROGARD SUPER
TRUNK ORGANIZER
100-411-3340 26.25 COUNTY ATTORNEY - BRIGHT STAR VEST /
POLICE
1,979.95
82405-APCA 01/13/14 GUADALUPE COUNTY 9,051.00 100-415-4002 2,846.00 FY14 QUARTERLY BUDGET ALLOCATION FOR
100-415-4004 1,736.00 25TH & 2ND 25TH COURT REPORTERS &
100-415-4003 2,752.00 COORDINATORS
100-415-4012 1,717.00
9,051.00

82406-APCA 01/13/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C 6,474.72
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Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.....c.ceoveecncenncns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.........c.eee..
100-420-4400 5,083.44 JAIL - ACCT #3754999004,

11/22/13-12/23/13
100-419-4400 1,391.28 ANNEX - ACCT #3754999003
11/26/13-12/26/13

6,474.72
82407-APCA 01/13/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY TELEPHONE 956.33 100-411-4200 146.17 COUNTY ATTORNEY - STATEMENT

#168117-001-3, 672-6527,
12/21/13-1/20/14

100-422-4200 152.98 CONSTABLE #3 - STMT #36046-002-6,
12/21/13-1/20/14
212-612-4200 45.54 PCT #2 - STATEMENT #36046-003-4,
12/21/13-1/20/14
156-156-4521 157.46 JP #3 - STATEMENT #36046-005-9,
100-417-4200 202.97 12/21/13-1/20/14
100-406-4200 101.61 HR - 830-519-4302, 1/1/14-1/31/14
100-433-4200 41.86 COUNTY CLERK / ARCHIVES - STATEMENT
100-401-4200 107.74 #169463-001-1, 1/1/14/-1/31/14
956.33
82408-APCA 01/13/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY VET CLINIC 53.50 100-421-4053 53.50 CONSTABLE #1 - RABIES TESTING
53.50
82409-APCA 01/13/14 HARWOOD HEATING & AIR 170.00 100-419-4500 170.00 DPS - LABOR TO REMOVE DIRT DOBBER

NEST FROM INDUCED DRAFT BLOWER
WHEEL, CLEANED PRESSURE SWITCH TUBE

170.00
82410-APCA 01/13/14 HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP. 150.00 100-405-2061 150.00 2013 ADMINISTRATOR FEE P. WATKINS ID
#903258670
150.00
82411-APCA 01/13/14 HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES 909.53 100-420-3330 110.14 HEB - FOOD
100-420-3330 47.92 HEB - FOOD
100-420-3330 26.40 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 62.12 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3910 4.96 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL
100-420-3330 52.80 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 62.68 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 116.45 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 52.80 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 102.32 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3332 10.85 JAIL - TURKEY OVEN BAGS
100-420-3330 52.80 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 3.84 JAIL - FOOD

100-420-3910 1.97 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

82412-APCA

82413-APCA

82414-APCA-VO

82415-APCA

82416-APCA

82417-APCA

82418-APCA

82419-APCA

HC Date....

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

01/13/14

Vendoreesesesse

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

HIGH WIRE NETWORKS (DBA)

HILL COUNTRY DAIRIES

HILTON COLLEGE STATION

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES,

JAMES M. CLAUDER

JANELL CRAVEN

JANIE PINEDA

INC.

JOHNSON OIL COMPANY, DBA

165.

621.

1,425.

150.

36.

50.

5,247.

00

60

00

00

99

100-420-3330
100-420-3330

100-420-3657

100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330

100-420-3340

100-402-4008
100-402-4008

100-414-4262

100-431-4810

100-425-4540
100-420-3300
100-425-3300
100-411-3300
100-423-3300
100-431-3300
100-425-4540
100-420-3300
100-425-3300
100-422-3300
100-426-3300
100-421-3300
100-420-3300
100-425-3300

SYSTEM

121

909.

165.

165

138.
270.
213.

621

1,425.

1,425

75
75

150.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.
.46
80.

02

53

00

.00

01
13
51

.65

60

.60

.00
.00

00

36.73

36.73

50.

50.

00

00

.00
306.
1,439.
55.
49.
56.
18.
456.
1,322.
56.
52.
130.
126.
1,056.

98
29
12
94
7
00
28
77
32
85
04
37
08

Invoice DescriptionS.seus vaas sunsawe

JAIL - FOOD

JAIL - FOOD

JAIL - NORTEL NORSTAR BLACK
TELEPHONES

JAIL - MILK

JAIL - MILK

JAIL - MILK

JAIL - ADMISSION KITS 880 12 PIECE
KITS

COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE
COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE

MILEAGE - J. CRAVEN DECEMBER 2013

REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEAFCS MEMBERSHIP
DUES

JAIL/SHERIFF - GAS, CAR WASH

19.721 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
16.24 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
19.454 GAS - EXT AGENT
JAIL/SHERIFF - GAS , CAR WASH

19.32 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
18.909 GAS - CODE ENFORCEMENT
44.611 - GAS CONSTABLE #1
JAIL/SHERIFF - GAS



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

82420-APCA

82421-APCA

82422-APCA

82423-APCA

82424-APCA

HC Date....

01/13/14 KENNETH GRANTHAM

01/13/14 KESSLER’S AUTO SUPPLY (DBA)

01/13/14 LAUREL RIDGE DESIGNS, INC (

01/13/14 LESLIE R. PIRKLE

01/13/14 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGE

Vendor.:. s «se vew s

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

.......... Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

100-422-3300

70.00 212-612-3300

1,201.49 211-611-3540
211-611-3305
211-611-3540

211-611-3400
213-613-3542

214-614-3305

214-614-3540
214-614-3400

211-611-3540
211-611-3305
213-613-3540
100-405-4951

211-611-3100
211-611-3540
211-611-3540
211-611-3305
211-611-3400

100-405-4951
211-611-3400

4,212.80 100-419-4878

48.00 100-420-4262

50.00 100-421-3900

112.
5,247.

70.

70.

37.
39.
13.

16.
308.

17

13
T

65.
14.
.93
19.

1,201

4,212.

4,212.

48.

48.

50.

24

99

00

00
12
99
26

98
70

96

43
94

.58

13.
134.
151.

56
76
15

.38
49.
=g

99

99
00

50

.49

80

80

00

00

00

Invoice Descriptions...ccceecencaees
38.502 - GAS CONSTABLE #3

REIMBURSEMENT K. GRANTHAM PCT #2
FUEL FOR UNIT #1528

PCT #1 - SPLASH GUARD, R&0 FLUID

PCT #1 - COUPLING, SCREW, LOCKNUT,
WASHER, LOCHWASH

PCT #1 - GLASS CLEANER, ARMOR-ALL
PCT #3 - BATTERY, ENVIRONMENTAL
CHARGE

PCT #4 - OIL, STRAW LUBRICANT,
LUBRICANT

PCT #4 - COUPLER, HOSE COUPLER,
GLOVES, FERRULES, BLACK ADHESIVE
SHRINK

PCT #1 - REFLECTORS

PCT #1 - DEXTRON OIL

PCT #3 - LOAD ADJUSTING SHOCK
GAME WARDEN - GREASE, BATTERY,
SOCKET, ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH, LAMP
PCT #1 - HOSE-COILED SET, BLUE
GLADHAND, RED GLADHAND

PCT #1 - HOSE CLAMP, STRAIGHT
RADIATOR

PCT #1 - ANTIFREEZE

PCT #1 - TAPE

GAME WARDEN - TERMINAL, CABLE LUG
PCT #1 - BLADE, TAPE

COURTHOUSE - CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
2013

PERDIEM - L. PIRKLE, TRANSPORT OF
PRISONERS, 12/16/13-12/17/13,
PINEBLUFF, ARKANSAS

CONSTABLE #1 - DECEMBER COMMITMENT,
ACCT #1396725



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS
Disbursements Audit Report

PAYABLE

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14

Check Number.

82425-APCA

82426-APCA

82427-APCA

82428-APCA

82429-APCA

82430-APCA

82431-APCA

HC Date....

01/13/14 LONA DEE HAILE

01/13/14 LOWELL S. KENDALL

01/13/14 MCCOY CORPORATION

01/13/14 METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS,

01/13/14 MTECH (DBA)

01/13/14 OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

01/13/14 ORKIN, LLC (DBA)

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

23.39 100-400-4262

2,104.50 100-415-4006
100-415-4006
100-415-4006
100-415-4006

137.16 100-419-3340
100-419-3340
212-612-3100
212-612-3400
100-419-3630
100-419-3630

213-613-3400

1,200.00 100-420-4510

9,581.25 100-420-4505

169.06 100-416-3100

100-416-3100

54.38 100-419-4598

50.

23.

23.

600.
500.
500.
504.

2,104.

25
35

49.

137.

1,200.

1,200.

9,581

9,581

19

149.

169.

54.

54.

00

39

39

00
00
00
50

50

47

"2
.89
.00
.99
18.

99

03

00

00

.25

.25

.58

48

06

38

38

MILEAGE - L. HAILE,
NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2013

2ND 25TH, 74-13-A, CAA, JOSHUA
25TH, 134-09-B, CAA, RUSSELL
25TH, 135-09-B, CAA, RUSSELL
25TH, 96-13-A, CAA, GOODE

ANNEX - 3/4" MP CH STAR, 2" POWER
BIT T25 SHOCKWAVE

COURTHOUSE - KEY 6-PIN

PCT #2 - 60 LIGHT BULBS

PCT #2 - SG BASE

COUTHOUSE - BRASS LEVEL

COURTHOUSE - FILE SET WITH POUCH 10
PIECE

PCT #3 - T-POST, PVC PIPE

JAIL - REPAIRS TO DVR ON CLOSED
CIRCUIT TV SYSTEM, LABOR, TRAVEL

JAIL - QUARTERLY PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE ON HVAC EQUIPMENT
1/1/14-3/31/14

JP #1 - STAMP PADS, SWIVEL PAPER
CLIP HOLDER

JP#1-LETTER OPENER,ELECTRIC
STAPLER,DESK CALENDAR,
VERTICALFILE,POP-UP NOTE
DISPENSER,MAGNIFER,BINDER CLIPS

JP #4 - PEST CONTROL, DECEMBER 2013
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Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor...c.esecvoassclasnces Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........ceevuunn
82432-APCA 01/13/14 PARKER LUMBER (DBA) 198.42 211-611-3400 198.42 PCT #1 - T-POST, PCV PIPE
198.42
82433-APCA 01/13/14 POSTMASTER 184.00 100-418-3110 184.00 JP #4 - 4 ROLLS, .46 STAMPS
184.00
82434-APCA 01/13/14 RASAN L BYRD 21.90 100-203-2070 21.90 R. BYRD OVER PAYMENT REC #70133-J3
21.90
82435-APCA 01/13/14 ROBINSON TEXTILES INC. 2,727.35 100-420-3335 1,907.35 JAIL - SHORTS, SHIRTS, PANTS,
100-420-3370 820.00 SANDALS, LAUNDRY BAGS
T 272135
82436-APCA 01/13/14 ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO LLC (DBA 299.04 214-614-3540 299.04 PCT #4 - AIR FILTER & INSERT, SAFETY

FILTER, FUEL FILTER, OIL FILTER FOR
VOLVO SMOOTH DRUM VIBRATORY SOIL

COMPACTOR
299.04
82437-APCA 01/13/14 SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC. 1,938.25 100-401-3100 1,938.25 COUNTY CLERK - 25 REAMS RECORDING
PAPER
1,985
82438-APCA 01/13/14 SECURETECH SYSTEMS, INC. 135.00 100-419-4500 135.00 COURTHOUSE - SINGLE BUTTON DURESS

BUTTON FOR AUDITOR OFFICE

135.00
82439-APCA 01/13/14 SEYDLER-HILL FUNERAL HOME 1,850.00 100-402-4052 475.00 REMOVAL OF REMAINS ORDERED BY J.

ALMARAZ, 11/12/13

100-402-4052 475.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL
EXAMINER - J. OELTJER

100-402-4052 400.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL
EXAMINER - B. HERRERS

100-402-4052 500.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL

EXAMINER D. CARAWAN III, 1/1/14
~ 1,850.00
82440-APCA 01/13/14 SHAWNA T. LEHNERT 32.83 100-407-4260 32.83 MILEAGE - S. LEHNERT, DECEMBER 2013
32.83

82441-APCA 01/13/14 STATE COMPTROLLER 127,056.83
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Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor........ceveveneeennns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........ceeeeun.
102-202-9000 1,524.27 SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FEES FOR
QUARTER ENDING 12/31/13
102-202-9600 0.51 CHILD SAFETY SEAT MONTHLY COURT
COSTS FOR QUARTER ENDING 12/31/13
103-202-2200 850.00 ELECTRONIC FILING SYSTEM FEES FOR
103-202-2201 220.00 QUARTER ENDING 12/31/13
103-202-2202 297.56
103-202-2300 9.18
103-202-2301 136.04
104-202-2000 277.20 CIVIL FEES FOR QUARTER ENDING
104-202-2500 870.00 12/31/13
104-202-4000 21.00
104-202-5000 304.00
104-202-4500 176.70
104-202-5100 1,280.00
104-202-5200 3,960.00
104-202-5500 1,029.25
104-202-6000 2,420.00
104-202-6500 726.75
102-202-2700 189.82 STATE CRIMINAL COSTS AND FEES FOR
102-202-2000 54,064.35 QUARTER ENDING 12.31.13
102-202-2500 2,335.50
102-202-3000 1,278.92
102-202-4000 30,127.70
102-202-4500 1,109.30
102-202-5000 220.00
102-202-5500 853.12
102-202-8000 7,578.52
102-202-8500 5,082.96
135-601-1000 1,331.89
102-202-9500 2,497.61
102-202-7500 83.88
102-202-2600 82.80
102-202-7000 6,100.00
102-202-3500 18.00
127,056.83
82442-APCA 01/13/14 SUMMATION TECHNOLOGY, LLC 499.96 100-411-3100 96.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - SUMMIT CD/DVD
100-411-3657 403.96 DUPLICATOR, 4 TARGET,
BLACKENCLOSURE, ISO 9001, 4.7GB DVD,
80 MIN
499.96